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LAMONT BOOKS PTY LTD

Phone: 8787 1700
textbooks@lamontbooks.com.au
6 Technology Circuit, Hallam

The official supplier to
MARIST-SION COLLEGE

Marist-Sion College
VCE 2020
Early English Orders

ABN 37 053 311 621
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How to Order:

. This is an information list only. All orders are to be placed online.
. Early English orders must be placed by 6 November and must be pre-paid.

. Books will be delivered to school on 18 November 2019 for distribution to students
after this date.

. In the ordering portal, select ‘Marist-Sion College Early English’ in the drop down list
of schools.

. Go to www.lamontbooks.com.au to place your order.

If you order novels for this Early English delivery please do not order

them again when placing your 2020 booklist order.

$16.95
$19.99
$24.95
$18.95

$22.99
$14.99

$16.95

$19.99
$5.95

$64.95

$48.95

$57.95

ENGLISH UNITS 1 + 2 - Texts only
Montana 1948 (Watson)

The Book Thief (Zusak)

Twelve Angry Men Playscript (Rose)
Macbeth Oxford School Edition

LITERATURE UNITS 1 + 2 - Texts only

The Reluctant Fundamentalist (Moshin)

The Great Gatsby Penguin Modern Classic
(Fitzgerald)

Much Ado About Nothing Cambridge School
Shakespeare 3rd Ed

1984 (Penguin Ed) (NEW)

Spiral Bound Notebook A4 270 page 3 subject

ENGLISH LANGUAGE UNITS 1 +2

Love the Lingo VCE English Language Units 1
& 2 2016-2020

Please choose only one of the following two
options:

English Language for Senior Students Book
Only

OR

English Language for Senior Students Book +
Digital

$64.95

$48.95

$26.95

$19.99
$17.99
$19.99
$39.95

$16.95

$12.99
$19.99
$19.99

ENGLISH LANGUAGE UNITS 3 + 4

Living Lingo 2016-2020 VCE English Language
Units 3 & 4 (NEW)

English Language for Senior Students Book
Only - Retain from Units 1 + 2.

ENGLISH UNITS 3 + 4 - Novels only

The Women of Troy - Euripides - Methuen
Drama

All The Light We Cannot See

The Dressmaker (Ham) (NEW)

The Crucible Penguin Modern Classics (NEW)
Reading and Creating, Reading and Comparing
Student Book + obook/assess (Oxford) (NEW)

LITERATURE UNITS 3 + 4 - Texts only
Twelfth Night 3rd Ed Cambridge School
Shakespeare

Northanger Abbey (NEW)

Picnic At Hanging Rock (NEW)

Only The Animals (Dovey)




