

LAMONT BOOKS PTY LTD

Phone: 8787 1700

textbooks@lamontbooks.com.au

6 Technology Circuit, Hallam

ABN 37 053 311 621

Marist-Sion College VCE 2020 Early English Orders



How to Order:

- This is an information list only. All orders are to be placed online.
- Early English orders must be placed by 6 November and must be pre-paid.
- Books will be delivered to school on 18 November 2019 for distribution to students after this date.
- In the ordering portal, select 'Marist-Sion College Early English' in the drop down list of schools.
- Go to www.lamontbooks.com.au to place your order.

If you order novels for this Early English delivery please **do not** order them again when placing your 2020 booklist order.

	ENGLISH UNITS 1 + 2 - Texts only		ENGLISH LANGUAGE UNITS 3 + 4
\$16.95	Montana 1948 (Watson)	\$64.95	Living Lingo 2016-2020 VCE English Language
\$19.99	The Book Thief (Zusak)		Units 3 & 4 (NEW)
\$24.95	Twelve Angry Men Playscript (Rose)	\$48.95	English Language for Senior Students Book
\$18.95	Macbeth Oxford School Edition		Only - Retain from Units 1 + 2.
	LITERATURE UNITS 1 + 2 - Texts only		ENGLISH UNITS 3 + 4 - Novels only
\$22.99	The Reluctant Fundamentalist (Moshin)	\$26.95	The Women of Troy - Euripides - Methuen
\$14.99	The Great Gatsby Penguin Modern Classic		Drama
	(Fitzgerald)	\$19.99	All The Light We Cannot See
\$16.95	Much Ado About Nothing Cambridge School	\$17.99	The Dressmaker (Ham) (NEW)
	Shakespeare 3rd Ed	\$19.99	The Crucible Penguin Modern Classics (NEW)
\$19.99	1984 (Penguin Ed) (NEW)	\$39.95	Reading and Creating, Reading and Comparing
\$5.95	Spiral Bound Notebook A4 270 page 3 subject		Student Book + obook/assess (Oxford) (NEW)
	ENGLISH LANGUAGE UNITS 1 + 2		LITERATURE UNITS 3 + 4 - Texts only
\$64.95	Love the Lingo VCE English Language Units 1	\$16.95	Twelfth Night 3rd Ed Cambridge School
	& 2 2016-2020		Shakespeare
	Please choose only one of the following two	\$12.99	Northanger Abbey (NEW)
	options:	\$19.99	
\$48.95	English Language for Senior Students Book	\$19.99	Only The Animals (Dovey)
	Only		
	OR		
\$57.95	English Language for Senior Students Book +		
	Digital		